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SEMPRA ENERGY

ISIN: US8168511090

Overview

2024/05/23 08:00:53

Price
71.16 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.11% (-0.80)

US8168511090
SRE

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

45,210 EUR
S&P 500

70.34 EUR (200)
70.96 EUR (200)
71.16 EUR
71.16 EUR
71.16 EUR
71.96 EUR
71.96 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 816851109

g20.00

1
70.00
/
60.00 UW("

50.00

W\{"w’ HWFR N

40.00

Sy

Ml Wy
|r | Hmﬂwﬁ j

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5295f154af5cdee8819ff1a83f20d81c344f577a8b43850c7329146615c5322&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fa15a7bcea8aff3bf&time=1716570819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da0bbf3d872f9458da8548a7c97dcd9351e74668a74fadc1db4f4fa1476a10af&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aba2b7741ea926719&time=1716570819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb49ca32bba4a3757fc1c54a6eb6dcd423bfc811a44843bf1cfc26025b5557a8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3dfee752275e502bd&time=1716570819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b431e54feb2b2ca4d2a320ad94c4deb5bbdc0961211accf9a3e112e16b118369&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e63ccb98c5fb270c2&time=1716570819&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=152acccf36731c15f8651c3bf9e36e34a46cf2715d5a4514664b413950060593&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b87e8a5b47d967ed&time=1716570819&tool=RSC

SEMPRA ENERGY

Details

2024/05/23 08:00:53

Price

71.16 EUR

Difference © -1.11%(-0.80)
General attributes
ISIN US8168511090
Symbol SRE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,210 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.34 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 70.96 EUR (200)
Open 71.16 EUR
High 71.16 EUR
Low 71.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.96 EUR
VWAP 71.96 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.40% +7.40% +30.13%
Perf (abs.) +4.96 +4.96 +16.66
Beta 0.33 0.43 0.55
Volatility 20.62 19.92 22.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 66.50 EUR
25

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 70.66 EUR

Exchange 23

Tradegate 2024/05/ 17:25 70.72 EUR
23

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:45 70.46 EUR
23

NYSE 2024/05/ 18:58 76.46 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

82.62

71.50 EUR (1)

67.62 EUR (12)

66.33 EUR (11)

66.34 EUR (15)

71.96 EUR (2024/05/22)
62.28 EUR (2024/04/17)
71.96 EUR (2024/05/22)
62.00 EUR (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

2

14,873
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36757843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59323502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553563

SEMPRA ENERGY

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

08:18

16:01

08:00

08:10

18:24

71.86 EUR

78.06 USD

71.16 EUR

70.86 EUR

70.62 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426992996

SEMPRA ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo
g Sempra Energy’

Contact Details
SEMPRA

488 8th Avenue - 92101 San Diego
Telefon: +1-619-696-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: media@sempra.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrés Conesa Member of Board of

Labastida Directors

Bethany Mayer Member of Board of
Directors

Cynthia Warner Member of Board of
Directors

Jack Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

James Yardley Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Mears Member of Board of
Directors

Pablo Ferrero Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Mark Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey W. Martin ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Karen Sedgwick ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Peter R. Wall Member of Executive
Committee

Trevor I. Mihalik Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@sempra.com
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